SVRSU #12
WHITEFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
164 GRAND ARMY RCAD
WHITEFIELD, MAINE 04353

2019-2020 BUS SCHEDULE

The first student day at Whitefield Elementary Schoof will be Wednesday, August 28th. Please be aware that all times are
approximate. Please allow a ten minute window on either side of the times listed. When students arrive home at the end of the
school day, please be sure that an adult is present at the bus stop to receive chiidren in grades Pre- K through Gr. 3. Bus drivers will
return students to school if an adult is not present and parents will be called to come to school to pick the child up.

Mr. Cote — Bus #17 A.M. Pick-up Mr. Cote — Bus #17 P.M. Drop-off
Wiscasset Rd- first pass 7:00 Townhouse Rd 2:30
Cross Rd Intersection-Alna 7:10 Philbrick Ln 2:35
Cross Rd Train Station-Alna 715 Pittston Rd 2:40
West Alna Rd 7:20 Wiscasset Rd 2:50
Wiscasset Rd- second pass 7:25 Cross Roads- Alna 3:00
Pittston Rd 7:30 West Aina Rd 3:05
Townhouse Rd 7:40

Mr. Webb — Bus #19 A.M. Pick-up Mr. Webb — Bus #19 P.M. Drop-off
Devine Rd 6:55 Gardiner Rd . 2:35
Cooper Rd 7:05 Rooney Ln 2:40
Augusta Rd 7:10 South Hunts Meadow 2:45
North Doyle Rd 7:15 Middle Hunts meadow Rd 2:55
North Hunts Meadow Rd 7:20 Cooper Rd 3:00
Middle Huntsmeadow Rd 7:25 Augusta Rd 3:05
South Hunts Meadow Rd 7:35 North Doyle Rd 3:10
Rooney Ln 7:45 North Hunts Meadow 3:15
Gardiner Rd 7:50 Devine Rd 3:20
Mr. Bronn — Bus #20 A.M. Pick-up Mr. Bronn — Bus #20 P.M. Drop-off
Vigue Road to South Howe Rd 6:55 Mills Rd 2:30
South Doyle Rd 7:00 Senott Rd 2:35
Vigue Rd 7:05 Mills Rd 2:45
Vigue Rd to Rt 17 7:10 Cookson Ln 2:50
North Howe Rd 7:15 Mills Rd to Rt 17 2:55
Somerville Rd 7:20 Somerville Rd 3:00
Main St/ Coopers Mills 7:25 Main St/ Coopers Mills 3:05
Mills Rd 7:30 Rt 17 to Sommerville 3:10
Cookson Ln 7:35 Fox Farm Lane 3:15
Mills Rd 7:40 Vigue Rd 3:20
Senott Rd 7:45 Howe Rd 3:25
Mills Rd to School 7:50 Vigue Rd 3:30
Mr. Brann — Bus #20A A.M. Pick-up Mr. Brann — Bus #20A P.M. Drop-off
lefferson Rd 7:00 Benner Ln 2:30
Hilton Rd 7:05 Grand Army 2:35
Heath Rd 7:15 Jefferson Rd 2:40
Head Tide Rd 7:20 Hilton Rd 2:45
Hollywood Blvd 7:30 Heath Rd 2:55
East River Rd 7:40 Head Tide Rd 3:00
Grand Army 7:45 Hollywood Blvd 3:10

Benner Ln 7:50 East River Rd 3:20



